2013 YMCA Short Course National Swimming Championship
Schedule of Activities

DAY O (TUESDAY)

9:00

9:00

9:00

11:30
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:45
3:15
4:00
5:00
7:00

Pre-meet registration until 3:00pm

(GAC Special Events Center)

Ticket Sales open — closes at 5:00pm

Level | & Level Il Officials Training until 1:00 PM
Registration lunch Break until 12:00

New Coaches Meeting - GAC Events Center
Coaches Advisory Meeting — GAC Events Center
Officials Meeting — GAC Center until 5:00pm
Scratch Box Closes

College Coaches Seminar for Parents (until 4:45)
Coaches Association Meeting — GAC Center
Athletes Welcome Party —Pavilion UNTIL 6:00pm
Joseph Rogers Award celebration

DAY 1 PRELIMS (WEDNESDAY)

6:30
7:30
8:15

8:30
10:00
12:00
12:30

Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00)
Officials Meeting

Clear Pool

Devotions —Pledge of Allegiance

JOSEPH G. ROGERS Award Announced
MOMENT OF REMEMBRANCE

Prelims Begin

Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)
Scratch Box (for Thurs. Events) Closes
Approximate start of Time Trials

DAY 1 FINALS (WEDNESDAY)

4:00
4:15
4:50
5:00

5:45

Spectator Seating open (Ticket Sales to 7:00)
Officials Meeting - Finals
Assembly for Parade of Athletes
Clear Pool for Finals

Devotions & National Anthem
PARADE OF ATHLETES

Finals Begin

Swim Women 50 Free

Awards Women 50 Free

Swim Men 50 Free

Awards Men 50 Free

Swim Women 200 Breast
Awards Women 200 Breast
Swim Men 200 Breast

Awards Men 200 Breast

Swim Women 100 Back
Awards Women 100 Back
Swim Men 100 Back

Awards Men 100 Back

Swim Women 1000 Free Final Heat
Awards Women 1000 Free
Swim Men 1000 Free Final Heat
Awards Men 1000 Free

Swim Women 200 Medley Relay
Swim Men 200 Medley Relay

8:00pm Approximate Finish Time

DAY 2 PRELIMS (THURSDAY)

6:30
7:45
8:15

8:30

10:00
12:00
12:30

Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00)
Officials Meeting

Clear Pool

Devotions —Pledge of Allegiance

CONRAD CARROLL AWARD Announced

Prelims Begin

Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)
Scratch Box (for Friday Events) Closes
Approximate start of Time Trials

DAY 2 FINALS (THURSDAY)

4:00
4:45
5:00
5:15

5:30

Spectator Seating open (Ticket sales to 7:00)
Officials Meeting - Finals

Clear Scoreboard Pool

Award Women 200 Medley Relay
Award Men 200 Medley Relay
Clear Pool for Finals

Devotions & National Anthem
Finals Begin

Swim Women 200 Free
Awards Women 200 Free
Swim Men 200 Free

Awards Men 200 Free

Swim Women 400 IM

Awards Women 400 IM

Swim Men 400 IM

Awards Men 400 IM

Swim Women 100 Fly

Awards Women 100 Fly
Swim Men 100 Fly

Awards Men 100 Fly

Swim Women 800 Free Relay
Swim Men 800 Free Relay

8:15pm Approximate Finish Time



2013 YMCA Short Course National Swimming Championship
Schedule of Activities

DAY 3 PRELIMS (FRIDAY)

6:30
7:45
8:15

8:30
10:00
12:00
12:30

Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00)
Officials Meeting

Clear Pool

Devotions —Pledge of Allegiance

SENIOR RECOGNITION

COACH OF THE YEAR Announced
Prelims Begin

Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)
Scratch Box (for Saturday Events) Closes
Approximate start of Time Trials

DAY 3 FINALS (FRIDAY)

4:00
4:45
5:00

5:15

5:30

Spectator Seating open (Ticket sales to 7:00)
Officials Meeting — Finals

Clear Scoreboard Pool

Award Women 800 Free Relay

Award Men 800 Free Relay

Clear Pool for Finals

Devotions & National Anthem

Finals Begin

Swim Women 200 Free Relay
Awards Women 200 Free Relay
Swim Men 200 Free Relay
Awards Men 200 Free Relay
Swim Women 100 Breast
Awards Women 100 Breast
Swim Men 100 Breast

Awards Men 100 Breast

Swim Women 200 Back
Awards Women 200 Back
Swim Men 200 Back

Awards Men 200 Back

Swim Women 500 Free

Awards Women 500 Free
Swim Men 500 Free

Awards Men 500 Free

Swim Women 400 Medley Relay
Swim Men 400 Medley Relay

8:30pm Approximate Finish Time

DAY 4 PRELIMS (SATURDAY)
6:30 Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00)
7:45 Officials Meeting
8:15 Clear Pool
Devotions —Pledge of Allegiance
2014 JOSEPH G. ROGERS AWARD Announced
OUTSTANDING ATHLETES Announced
8:30 Prelims Begin
10:00 Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)
12:30 Approximate start of Time Trials

DAY 4 FINALS (SATURDAY)
4:00 Spectator Seating open
4:45  Officials Meeting - Finals
5:00 Clear Scoreboard Pool
Awards Women 400 Medley Relay
Awards Men 400 Medley Relay
5:15 Clear Pool for Finals
Devotions & National Anthem
COACH OF THE MEET Announced
5:30 Finals Begin
Swim Women 200 IM
Awards Women 200 IM
Swim Men 200 IM
Awards Men 200 IM
Swim Women 100 Free
Awards Women 100 Free
Swim Men 100 Free
Awards Men 100 Free
Swim Women 200 Fly
Awards Women 200 Fly
Swim Men 200 Fly
Awards Men 200 Fly
Swim Women 1650 Free Final Heat
Awards Women 1650 Free
Swim Men 1650 Free Final Heat
Awards Men 1650 Free
Swim Women 400 Free Relay
Award Women 400 Free Relay
Swim Men 400 Free Relay
Award Men 400 Free Relay
Awards Swimming Teams
Top 3 Women’s Teams
Top 3 Men’s Teams
Top 3 Combined Teams

8:30pm Approximate Finish Time
9:00pm Approximate finish time for team awards



