## 2013 YMCA Short Course National Swimming Championship

## Schedule of Activities

DAY	0 (TUESDAY)		
	Pre-meet registration until 3:00pm		
	(GAC Special Events Center)		
9:00	Ticket Sales open – closes at 5:00pm		
	Level I & Level II Officials Training until 1:00 PM		
11:30	Registration lunch Break until 12:00		
3:00	New Coaches Meeting - GAC Events Center		
3:30	Coaches Advisory Meeting – GAC Events Center		
3:30	Officials Meeting – GAC Center until 5:00pm		
3:45	Scratch Box Closes		
3:15	College Coaches Seminar for Parents (until 4:45)		
4:00	Coaches Association Meeting – GAC Center		
5:00	Athletes Welcome Party –Pavilion UNTIL 6:00pm		
7:00	Joseph Rogers Award celebration		
DΔΥ	1 PRELIMS (WEDNESDAY)	ΠΔΥ	2 PRELIMS (THURSDAY)
6:30	Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00)		Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00)
7:30	Officials Meeting		Officials Meeting
8:15	Clear Pool		Clear Pool
	Devotions –Pledge of Allegiance	00	Devotions –Pledge of Allegiance
	JOSEPH G. ROGERS Award Announced		CONRAD CARROLL AWARD Announced
	MOMENT OF REMEMBRANCE		
8:30	Prelims Begin	8:30	Prelims Begin
10:00	Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)	10:00	Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)
12:00	Scratch Box (for Thurs. Events) Closes	12:00	Scratch Box (for Friday Events) Closes
12:30	Approximate start of Time Trials	12:30	Approximate start of Time Trials
DΔΥ	1 FINALS (WEDNESDAY)	DAY	2 FINALS (THURSDAY)
4:00	Spectator Seating open (Ticket Sales to 7:00)	4:00	Spectator Seating open (Ticket sales to 7:00)
4:15	Officials Meeting - Finals	4:45	Officials Meeting - Finals
4:50	Assembly for Parade of Athletes	5:00	Clear Scoreboard Pool
5:00	Clear Pool for Finals		Award Women 200 Medley Relay
	Devotions & National Anthem		Award Men 200 Medley Relay
	PARADE OF ATHLETES	5:15	Clear Pool for Finals
5:45	Finals Begin		Devotions & National Anthem
	Swim Women 50 Free	5:30	Finals Begin
	Awards Women 50 Free		Swim Women 200 Free
	Swim Men 50 Free		Awards Women 200 Free
	Awards Men 50 Free		Swim Men 200 Free
	Swim Women 200 Breast Awards Women 200 Breast		Awards Men 200 Free Swim Women 400 IM
	Swim Men 200 Breast		Awards Women 400 IM
	Awards Men 200 Breast		Swim Men 400 IM
	Swim Women 100 Back		Awards Men 400 IM
	Awards Women 100 Back		Swim Women 100 Fly
	Swim Men 100 Back		Awards Women 100 Fly
	Awards Men 100 Back		Swim Men 100 Fly
	Swim Women 1000 Free Final Heat		Awards Men 100 Fly
	Awards Women 1000 Free		Swim Women 800 Free Relay
	Swim Men 1000 Free Final Heat		Swim Men 800 Free Relay

8:15pm Approximate Finish Time

Awards Men 1000 Free

Swim Women 200 Medley Relay

Swim Men 200 Medley Relay

## 2013 YMCA Short Course National Swimming Championship

## Schedule of Activities

DAY 3 PRELIMS (FRIDAY)		DAY	DAY 4 PRELIMS (SATURDAY)		
6:30	Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00) Officials Meeting	6:30	Spectator area opens (ticket sales to 11:00) Officials Meeting		
8:15	Clear Pool	8:15	•		
	Devotions –Pledge of Allegiance		Devotions –Pledge of Allegiance		
	SENIOR RECOGNITION		2014 JOSEPH G. ROGERS AWARD Announced		
	COACH OF THE YEAR Announced		OUTSTANDING ATHLETES Announced		
	Prelims Begin		Prelims Begin		
	Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)		Time Trial Registration Closes (7:00 Open)		
	Scratch Box (for Saturday Events) Closes	12:30	Approximate start of Time Trials		
12:30	Approximate start of Time Trials				
DAY:	3 FINALS (FRIDAY)	DAY	4 FINALS (SATURDAY)		
4:00	Spectator Seating open (Ticket sales to 7:00)	4:00	Spectator Seating open		
4:45	Officials Meeting – Finals	4:45	Officials Meeting - Finals		
5:00	Clear Scoreboard Pool	5:00	Clear Scoreboard Pool		
	Award Women 800 Free Relay		Awards Women 400 Medley Relay		
	Award Men 800 Free Relay		Awards Men 400 Medley Relay		
5:15	Clear Pool for Finals	5:15	Clear Pool for Finals		
	Devotions & National Anthem		Devotions & National Anthem		
5:30	Finals Begin	_	COACH OF THE MEET Announced		
0.00	Swim Women 200 Free Relay	5:30	Finals Begin		
	Awards Women 200 Free Relay		Swim Women 200 IM		
	Swim Men 200 Free Relay		Awards Women 200 IM		
	Awards Men 200 Free Relay		Swim Men 200 IM		
	Swim Women 100 Breast		Awards Men 200 IM		
	Awards Women 100 Breast		Swim Women 100 Free Awards Women 100 Free		
	Swim Men 100 Breast		Swim Men 100 Free		
	Awards Men 100 Breast		Awards Men 100 Free		
	Swim Women 200 Back		Swim Women 200 Fly		
	Awards Women 200 Back		Awards Women 200 Fly		
	Swim Men 200 Back		Swim Men 200 Fly		
	Awards Men 200 Back		Awards Men 200 Fly		
	Swim Women 500 Free		Swim Women 1650 Free Final Heat		
	Awards Women 500 Free		Awards Women 1650 Free		
	Swim Men 500 Free		Swim Men 1650 Free Final Heat		
	Awards Men 500 Free		Awards Men 1650 Free		
	Swim Women 400 Medley Relay		Swim Women 400 Free Relay		
	Swim Men 400 Medley Relay		Award Women 400 Free Relay		
8.30~~	Approximate Finish Time		Swim Men 400 Free Relay		
o.oupm	Approximate Fillion Fillie		Award Men 400 Free Relay		
			Awards Swimming Teams		
			Top 3 Women's Teams		
			Top 3 Men's Teams		

8:30pm Approximate Finish Time

9:00pm Approximate finish time for team awards

**Top 3 Combined Teams**